



FACILITIES

Levy takes over all F&B at Thunder's Paycom Center

BY BRET MCCORMICK

9.27.2023

Levy has handled food and beverage service in premium seating areas at Oklahoma City's Paycom Center since 2009 but, beginning this season, the Chicago-based concessionaire will provide all F&B in the arena, home to the NBA's Thunder and operated by ASM Global. Levy replaces ASM Global's F&B arm, Savor, which provided general concessions at the venue since it opened in 2002.

Levy plans to add new signature food and beverage destinations created specifically for Thunder fans that utilize the city and state's most popular restaurants and purveyors, a tack it's taken with the venue's premium F&B. Paycom Center joins Levy's group of 18 NBA venue clients, which also includes United Center, Barclays Center, Crypto.com Arena, Fiserv Forum and State Farm Arena. Levy continues to provide solely premium F&B at GEHA Field at Arrowhead Stadium, Nissan Stadium, AT&T Center and Guaranteed Rate Field.

F&B operations at Paycom Center are being consolidated under Levy's purview just ahead of a Dec. 12 public vote on a 1% sales tax over six years that would fund a new \$900M arena in downtown Oklahoma City. Levy's expanded deal pertains to just Paycom Center and doesn't include any potential future venue.

© 2023 Leaders Group. All rights reserved. The material on this site may not be reproduced, distributed, transmitted, cached or otherwise used, except with the prior written permission of Leaders Group.